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£2 XHAH 2 = me | TR | EE | ws
1| 4R298 | VYL R(ARS) 24011AD1/2 BEARE 10,000/ 590,000
2 | 5A98 | AVIHK(5A4)9,720MMD1/2 BEHEY 4,860| 585,140
3| 6A27H | AV AK(6A5)21,691AD1/2 BEHRE 10,000( 575,140
4 | 7R148 | AVIK(7AS) 11,2158 D1/2 REFRE 5,607 569,533
5| 8A7H | AVIUAKL(BASL) 13,500 D 1/2 REFEE 6,750 562,783
6 | 10A16E | AV (0AS) 17611HD1/2 REHRE 8,805 553,978
7 | 12R258 | AVI K (12A5)21,313HD1/2 AEHEE 10,000( 543,978
8 | 1A12B | AV AS) 8001MD1/2 REHRE 4,000 539,978
9 | 2R48 | AVULHK(Q2AS) 9,792MD1/2 HEHER 4,896 535,082
10 [ 11R128 | hixmHIIvh2021ink2 L BHER 68,900| 466,182
1| 2A158 | TRERSERK. RAFHH LR 244,750 221,432
12| 3A258 | mMB@MEERMK R 50,820 170,612
13| 6A25A | aE—#LUAILH (4~6A5)aE—R#HR | EREmE 5723 164,889
14| 9A248 | aE—HELUZILH(T~9RD) BRMERE 5,562 159,327
15| 128258 %E—iﬁbyawﬂ (10~12A)AE—FHE | o pempe 4792 154535
16 | 2108 | AERY—RT1vY ERERE 2,000{ 152,535
17 | 4B308H | LASAFRIEGAS) BHBAR 930 151,605
18| 5A318 | LASAKRIEGBASD) EHBAR 930 150,675
19| 6830A | LASAFKIEGAS) BEHBAR 3,497 147,178
20| 7A31R | LASAFIETAS) EHBAR 3497 143,681
21| 8A2R | EEMR(—EWOEF) HHBAR 9,990| 133,691
22 | 8A31IA | LASRAFRIEGBASL) BEHBAR 3,497 130,194
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23| 9A308 | LARAFRIE(OAS) HHEAL 3497 126,697
24 | 10A318 | LASAFIE(0ASR) BEHBAR 3,497| 123200
25| 118308 | LASRAFRE(1AS) BEHBAR 3,497| 119,703
26 | 12A318 | LASAFRIE(1284%) BHEBAR 3497| 116,206
27| 1A318 | LASAFKREGNAS) BHBAR 3,497| 112,709
28| 2A28H | LASAFIEQCASD) EHBAL 3497 109,212
20| 4g26| | FHM i‘%%%%% sLca0000mpi/e | FEFR | 10000 9212
30| 5g258 | FHA i%%%%g ELCa0000M D /e | FBTR | 10000 9212
31| 6gsom | FHA %{%@%%%% LLC40000FDI/a | FHER | 10000 79212
32| 7R26m | FHF i%‘;%%g ELT40000m M /4 | FHTR | 10000 69212
33| sgaom | FHA G 000FEDI/4 | FEER | 10000 50212
34| 9p2sg | FHM ?E@(;%%%% SLCa0000m e /e | FHFR | 10000 49212
35 | 10A28E | FHH %%%%Jﬁé’g ELTa000mm1/a | BBHR | 10000 39212
36 | 115258 | BEA %&%(%%Jﬁ;g ELC40000Mp1/a | FETR | 10000 20212
37 | 12A23m | FH i%;é%]ﬁg’;; ELT40000fMi/a | FBFR | 10000 19212
38| 18258 | TOO i%%%%% ELCH0000HDisa | FEFR | 10000 0212
39| 2R248 Eﬁm%%ﬁ%%%)ﬁt LT40000M (> 1/4 | FEAE | 10000 788
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